    XALESpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
LED Area Light
XALE Series
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

3
8
Ordering Information
Model Name
Color
Temp
(CCT)
Input
Power
(W)
Delivered
Lumens Input Voltage Driver Light
Distribution
Housing
Color
Comparable
to HID DLC ID
XALE-4100-MV-T3-T 4000 97 13,475 120-277V Towin Type 3 Bronze 320W PLO2GDM6E8FK
XALE-5100-MV-T3-T 5000 97 13,475 120-277V Towin Type 3 Bronze 320W PLUC05ZMFZ30
XALE-4150-HV-T3-M 4000 155 21,618 277-480V Meanwell Type 3 Bronze 400W PLVX9CAI63GU
XALE-4150-MV-T3-T 4000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin Type 3 Bronze 400W PLSJ6QQFI6WV
XALE-5150-MV-T3-T 5000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin Type 3 Bronze 400W PLUMW1VZLNLP
XALE-5150-MV-T4-T 5000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin Type 4 Bronze 400W PL9RLUDDMB4H
XALE-5150-MV-T4-T-BK 5000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin Type 4 Black 400W PL9RLUDDMB4H
XALE-5150-MV-T4-T-WH 5000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin Type 4 White 400W PL9RLUDDMB4H
XALE-4230-MV-T3-I 4000 227 31,312 120-277V Inventronics Type 3 Bronze 750W PLYH69IAW15M
XALE-5230-MV-T3-I 5000 227 31,312 120-277V Inventronics Type 3 Bronze 750W PLYHP0WAI258
XALE-5230-MV-T4-I-BK 5000 227 31,312 120-277V Inventronics Type 4 Black 750W PL0D4XKY54PN
XALE-4300-HV-T3-M 4000 302 41,902 277-480V Meanwell Type 3 Bronze 1000W PLRFKPOSL7CP
XALE-4300-MV-T3-I 4000 293 40,718 120-277V Inventronics Type 3 Bronze 1000W PLF9A9ZZE1AI
XALE-4300-MV-T4-I 4000 293 40,718 120-277V Inventronics Type 4 Bronze 1000W PLSGCA4NGIP5
XALE-5300-MV-T3-I 5000 293 40,718 120-277V Inventronics Type 3 Bronze 1000W PL0OMT1VJJAV
    XALESpecification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without